4.1
ig
li
d
u
r®
M
2

For the current prices please visit the igus®-Homepage www.igus.de/en
No minimum order quantities, no surcharges.
Order example
Type S Type F Type T
Our price breaks are defined by the order quantity.
4.9
MSM-1216-15 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 16,0 15,0
MSM-1216-20 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 16,0 20,0
MSM-1218-08 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 8,0
MSM-1218-10 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 10,0
MSM-1218-15 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 15,0
MSM-1218-20 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 20,0
MSM-1416-085 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 16,0 8,5
MSM-1416-10 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 16,0 10,0
MSM-1416-15 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 16,0 15,0
MSM-1416-20 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 16,0 20,0
MSM-1416-29 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 16,0 29,0
MSM-1418-20 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 20,0
MSM-1420-10 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 20,0 10,0
MSM-1420-15 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 20,0 15,0
MSM-1420-20 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 20,0 20,0
MSM-1517-10 15,0 +0,050 +0,160 17,0 10,0
MSM-1517-15 15,0 +0,050 +0,160 17,0 15,0
MSM-1521-10 15,0 +0,050 +0,160 21,0 10,0
MSM-1521-15 15,0 +0,050 +0,160 21,0 15,0
MSM-1521-20 15,0 +0,050 +0,160 21,0 20,0
MSM-1521-23 15,0 +0,050 +0,160 21,0 23,0
MSM-1618-12 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 12,0
MSM-1618-20 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 20,0
MSM-1620-20 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 20,0 20,0
MSM-1620-25 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 20,0 25,0
MSM-1620-30 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 20,0 30,0
MSM-1622-12 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 22,0 12,0
MSM-1622-15 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 22,0 15,0
MSM-1622-16 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 22,0 16,0
MSM-1622-20 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 22,0 20,0
MSM-1622-25 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 22,0 25,0
MSM-1824-12 18,0 +0,050 +0,160 24,0 12,0
MSM-1824-20 18,0 +0,050 +0,160 24,0 20,0
MSM-1824-30 18,0 +0,050 +0,160 24,0 30,0
MSM-2023-15 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 23,0 15,0
MSM-2023-20 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 23,0 20,0
MSM-2025-14 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 25,0 14,0
MSM-2025-20 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 25,0 20,0
MSM-2025-30 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 25,0 30,0
MSM-2026-12 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 26,0 12,0
MSM-2026-15 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 26,0 15,0
MSM-2026-20 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 26,0 20,0
MSM-2026-30 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 26,0 30,0
MSM-2226-15 22,0 +0,065 +0,195 26,0 15,0
MSM-2228-10 22,0 +0,065 +0,195 28,0 10,0
MSM-2228-15 22,0 +0,065 +0,195 28,0 15,0
MSM-2228-20 22,0 +0,065 +0,195 28,0 20,0
MSM-2228-30 22,0 +0,065 +0,195 28,0 30,0
MSM-2430-15 24,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 15,0
MSM-2430-20 24,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 20,0
MSM-2430-30 24,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 30,0
MSM-2528-12 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 28,0 12,0
MSM-2528-20 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 28,0 20,0
MSM-2530-20 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 20,0
MSM-2530-30 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 30,0
MSM-2530-40 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 40,0
MSM-2532-12 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 32,0 12,0
MSM-2532-20 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 32,0 20,0
MSM-2532-30 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 32,0 30,0
MSM-2532-35 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 32,0 35,0
MSM-2532-40 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 32,0 40,0
MSM-2630-20 26,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 20,0
MSM-2632-30 26,0 +0,065 +0,195 32,0 30,0
MSM-2734-20 27,0 +0,065 +0,195 34,0 20,0
MSM-2734-30 27,0 +0,065 +0,195 34,0 30,0
MSM-2734-40 27,0 +0,065 +0,195 34,0 40,0
MSM-2833-20 28,0 +0,065 +0,195 33,0 20,0

For the current prices please visit the igus®-Homepage www.igus.de/en
No minimum order quantities, no surcharges.
Order example
Type S Type F Type T
Our price breaks are defined by the order quantity.
MFI-0203-02 1/8 3/16 1/8 ,3125 ,032 ,1280 ,1262 ,1885 ,1880 ,1250 ,1241
MFI-0203-04 1/8 3/16 1/4 ,3125 ,032 ,1280 ,1262 ,1885 ,1880 ,1250 ,1241
MFI-0204-02 1/8 1/4 1/8 ,360 ,047 ,1280 ,1262 ,2515 ,2510 ,1250 ,1241
MFI-0204-03 1/8 1/4 3/16 ,360 ,047 ,1280 ,1262 ,2515 ,2510 ,1250 ,1241
MFI-0204-04 1/8 1/4 1/4 ,360 ,047 ,1280 ,1262 ,2515 ,2510 ,1250 ,1241
MFI-0204-06 1/8 1/4 3/8 ,360 ,047 ,1280 ,1262 ,2515 ,2510 ,1250 ,1241
MFI-0204-12 1/8 1/4 3/4 ,360 ,047 ,1280 ,1262 ,2515 ,2510 ,1250 ,1241
MFI-0304-04 3/16 1/4 1/4 ,375 ,032 ,1905 ,1887 ,2515 ,2510 ,1875 ,1866
MFI-0304-06 3/16 1/4 3/8 ,375 ,032 ,1905 ,1887 ,2515 ,2510 ,1875 ,1866
MFI-0304-08 3/16 1/4 1/2 ,375 ,032 ,1905 ,1887 ,2515 ,2510 ,1875 ,1866
MFI-0305-03 3/16 5/16 3/16 ,370 ,047 ,1905 ,1887 ,3140 ,3135 ,1875 ,1866
MFI-0305-04 3/16 5/16 1/4 ,370 ,047 ,1905 ,1887 ,3140 ,3135 ,1875 ,1866
MFI-0305-05 3/16 5/16 5/16 ,370 ,047 ,1905 ,1887 ,3140 ,3135 ,1875 ,1866
MFI-0305-06 3/16 5/16 3/8 ,370 ,047 ,1905 ,1887 ,3140 ,3135 ,1875 ,1866
MFI-0305-08 3/16 5/16 1/2 ,370 ,047 ,1905 ,1887 ,3140 ,3135 ,1875 ,1866
MFI-0405-03 1/4 5/16 3/16 ,4375 ,047 ,2539 ,2516 ,3140 ,3135 ,2500 ,2491
MFI-0405-04 1/4 5/16 1/4 ,4375 ,032 ,2539 ,2516 ,3140 ,3135 ,2500 ,2491
MFI-0405-06 1/4 5/16 3/8 ,4375 ,032 ,2539 ,2516 ,3140 ,3135 ,2500 ,2491
MFI-0405-07 1/4 5/16 7/16 ,4375 ,047 ,2539 ,2516 ,3140 ,3135 ,2500 ,2491
MFI-0405-08 1/4 5/16 1/2 ,4375 ,032 ,2539 ,2516 ,3140 ,3135 ,2500 ,2491
MFI-0405-12 1/4 5/16 3/4 ,4375 ,047 ,2539 ,2516 ,3140 ,3135 ,2500 ,2491
MFI-0406-02 1/4 3/8 1/8 ,560 ,047 ,2539 ,2516 ,3765 ,3760 ,2500 ,2491
MFI-0406-03 1/4 3/8 3/16 ,560 ,047 ,2539 ,2516 ,3765 ,3760 ,2500 ,2491
MFI-0406-04 1/4 3/8 1/4 ,560 ,047 ,2539 ,2516 ,3765 ,3760 ,2500 ,2491
MFI-0406-06 1/4 3/8 3/8 ,560 ,047 ,2539 ,2516 ,3765 ,3760 ,2500 ,2491
MFI-0406-08 1/4 3/8 1/2 ,560 ,047 ,2539 ,2516 ,3765 ,3760 ,2500 ,2491
MFI-0406-10 1/4 3/8 5/8 ,560 ,047 ,2539 ,2516 ,3765 ,3760 ,2500 ,2491
MFI-0406-12 1/4 3/8 3/4 ,560 ,047 ,2539 ,2516 ,3765 ,3760 ,2500 ,2491
MFI-0506-04 5/16 3/8 1/4 ,500 ,032 ,3164 ,3141 ,3765 ,3760 ,3125 ,3116
MFI-0506-06 5/16 3/8 3/8 ,500 ,032 ,3164 ,3141 ,3765 ,3760 ,3125 ,3116
MFI-0506-08 5/16 3/8 1/2 ,500 ,032 ,3164 ,3141 ,3765 ,3760 ,3125 ,3116
MFI-0506-15 5/16 3/8 15/16 ,500 ,032 ,3164 ,3141 ,3765 ,3760 ,3125 ,3116
MFI-0507-03 5/16 7/16 3/16 ,560 ,062 ,3164 ,3141 ,4390 ,4385 ,3125 ,3116
MFI-0507-04 5/16 7/16 1/4 ,560 ,062 ,3164 ,3141 ,4390 ,4385 ,3125 ,3116
MFI-0507-05 5/16 7/16 5/16 ,560 ,062 ,3164 ,3141 ,4390 ,4385 ,3125 ,3116
MFI-0507-06 5/16 7/16 3/8 ,560 ,062 ,3164 ,3141 ,4390 ,4385 ,3125 ,3116
MFI-0507-08 5/16 7/16 1/2 ,560 ,062 ,3164 ,3141 ,4390 ,4385 ,3125 ,3116
MFI-0507-10 5/16 7/16 5/8 ,560 ,062 ,3164 ,3141 ,4390 ,4385 ,3125 ,3116
4.17
M F  I -0203-02
r = max.
0,5 mm